
S.No. Date Day Holiday

1 14.04.2025 Monday Dr.Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti

2 18.04.2025 Friday Good Friday

3 29.07.2025 Tuesday Naagpanchami

4 09.08.2025 Saturday Rakshabandhan

5 15.08.2025 Friday Independence Day

6 16.08.2025 Saturday Dahi Handi

7 27.08.2025 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi

8 01.09.2025 Monday Gauri Pujan

9 05.09.2025 Friday Eid-E-Milad

10 06.09.2025 Saturday Anant Chaturdashi

11 22.09.2025 Monday Ghatshtapana

12 02.10.2025 Thursday Dasshera & Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

13

17.10.2025 to 

03.11.2025

14

25th Dec and 1st 

Jan 2026

15 14.01.2026 Wednesday Makar Sankrant

16 26.01.2026 Monday Republic Day

17 04.03.2026 Wednesday Holi-Dhulivandan

18 19.03.2026 Thursday Gudi Padwa

19 20.03.2026 Friday Ramzan Eid

 HOLIDAY LIST FOR Students

The Matoshree National School
Shree Pralhadrao Kashid Foundation

Diwali Vacation - School re-opens on 03.11.2025

Christmas Vacation - School re-open on 02.01.2026


